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Description

FEATURES
Adjustable task chair that is designed to keep you cool
Ergonomic high tenacity black mesh back for comfort & air circulation
Large, deep cushioned seat
Two lever mechanism

Seat height (pneumatic)
Back angle, locked or in dynamic free float

Height adjustable arms
Vinyl or fabric upholstery

Vinyl - Fire retardant & antimicrobial
Fabric - Fire retardant

Black polypropylene five-star base
Non-braking castors
Maximum capacity 150kg

Code Description Weight



5TC/MEH/VVMA Mesh, High Back - Marina 11kg

5TC/MEH/VVWL Mesh, High Back - Waterfall 11kg

5TC/MEH/VVTO Mesh, High Back - Tomato 11kg

5TC/MEH/VVSL Mesh, High Back - Seal 11kg

5TC/MEH/VVOL Mesh, High Back - Oatmeal 11kg

5TC/MEH/VVNR Mesh, High Back - Noir 11kg

5TC/MEH/VVAO Mesh, High Back - Avocado 11kg

5TC/MEH/VVEO Mesh, High Back - Espresso 11kg

5TC/MEH/VVPK Mesh, High Back - Peacock 11kg

5TC/MEH/VVRT Mesh, High Back - Rust 11kg

5TC/MEH/FRD Mesh, High Back - Flame Red 11kg

5TC/MEH/FCT Mesh, High Back - Cobalt 11kg

5TC/MEH/FAC Mesh, High Back - Aztec 11kg

5TC/MEH/FKR Mesh, High Back - Kingfisher 11kg

5TC/MEH/FGE Mesh, High Back - Granite 11kg

5TC/MEH/FBK Mesh, High Back - Black 11kg

5TC/MEH/AA/VVMA Mesh, High Back, Adjustable Arms - Marina 12kg

5TC/MEH/AA/VVWL Mesh, High Back, Adjustable Arms - Waterfall 12kg

5TC/MEH/AA/VVTO Mesh, High Back, Adjustable Arms - Tomato 12kg

5TC/MEH/AA/VVSL Mesh, High Back, Adjustable Arms - Seal 12kg

5TC/MEH/AA/VVOL Mesh, High Back, Adjustable Arms - Oatmeal 12kg

5TC/MEH/AA/VVNR Mesh, High Back, Adjustable Arms - Noir 12kg

5TC/MEH/AA/VVAO Mesh, High Back, Adjustable Arms - Avocado 12kg

5TC/MEH/AA/VVEO Mesh, High Back, Adjustable Arms - Espresso 12kg

5TC/MEH/AA/VVPK Mesh, High Back, Adjustable Arms - Peacock 12kg

5TC/MEH/AA/VVRT Mesh, High Back, Adjustable Arms - Rust 12kg

5TC/MEH/AA/FRD Mesh, High Back, Adjustable Arms - Flame Red 12kg

5TC/MEH/AA/FCT Mesh, High Back, Adjustable Arms - Cobalt 12kg

5TC/MEH/AA/FAC Mesh, High Back, Adjustable Arms - Aztec 12kg

5TC/MEH/AA/FKR Mesh, High Back, Adjustable Arms - Kingfisher 12kg

5TC/MEH/AA/FGE Mesh, High Back, Adjustable Arms - Granite 12kg

5TC/MEH/AA/FBK Mesh, High Back, Adjustable Arms - Black 12kg


